1List Prices F.O.B. Factory www.erginternational.com  •  1-800-446-1186
0718
MINGLE | COLLECTION
SPECIFICATIONS
BOWED TRAPEZOID TILTED SQUAREBOOMER
SQUARE RECTANGLEROUND
TABLE TOP SPECIFICATIONS
Table Top Table top core is CARB Compliant 1.25” particle

30"30"
30"
30"
28"
60"
48"
24"
21
.5
" 21.5"
4 www.erginternational.com  •  1-800-446-1186List Prices F.O.B. Factory
0718
MINGLE | SQUARE TOP
Model Table Top Shpg. LAMINATE TOP EDGES
Number Size Wght Legs 2B 3A 4B
MGL36S 36" Sq. 72 4 $721 $820 $904
MGL42S 42" Sq. 90 4 $877 $1021 $1145
SQUARE
MINGLE | ROUND TOP
Model Table Top Shpg. LAMINATE TOP EDGES
Number Size Wght Legs 2B 3A 4B
MGL36D 36" Dia. 58 4 $721 $820 $904
MGL42D 42" Dia. 72 4 $856 $1000 $1124
MGL48D 48" Dia. 88 4 $989 $1164 $1313
MINGLE
LIST PRICING
ROUND
MODEL / DESCRIPTION / LIST PRICING
OPTIONS
Add upcharge to list price and code to model number
CAS2 2" Casters $25 ea. GD Ganging per table $95
5List Prices F.O.B. Factory www.erginternational.com  •  1-800-446-1186
0718
MINGLE | RECTANGLE TOP
Model Table Top Shpg. LAMINATE TOP EDGES
Number Size Wght Legs 2B 3A 4B
MGL2436 24 X 36 61 4 $679 $764 $837
MGL2448 24 X 48 70 4 $713 $809 $892
MGL2460 24 X 60 79 4 $747 $855 $947
MGL2472 24 X 72 88 4 $844 $963 $1066
MGL3036 30 X 36 68 4 $710 $805 $887
MGL3048 30 X 48 79 4 $751 $860 $953
MGL3060 30 X 60 90 4 $792 $915 $1020
MGL3072 30 X 72 102 4 $897 $1033 $1150
MGL3648 36 X 48 88 4 $798 $923 $1029
MGL3660 36 X 60 102 4 $846 $987 $1108
MGL3672 36 X 72 115 4 $958 $1115 $1249
RECTANGLE
MINGLE
LIST PRICING